1 Ciaran Johnson
2 K Mclnery
3 Sam Brooks
4 Oliver Murray
5 Kyle Anderson
6 Harris Weston
7 Kieron Lee
8 Josh Wilkinson
9 Jake Walker
10 E Radcliffe
11 Jacob Slough
12 Matthew Lee
= Callum Smith
14 Ramel Walker
15 Alex Taylor
16 J Stephens
17 H Stringfellow
18 Mathew Toman
19 Jim Casson
20 Tom Unsworth
21 J Klusiatis
22 Harley Place
23 Daniel Moore
24 Dylan Ross
25 Mason Mellett
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Moston & District H & Ac
Hyndburn Ac
Bury Athletic Club
Rochdale Harriers & Ac

The Red Rose Cross Country League
at Bolton on Saturday 18th November 2009

NOTE: The individual results include only runners who have run all races to date.
Under 11 Boys — Points after 3 races

BlackpoolW
BlackburnH
BuryAC
BlackburnH
Moston&DH&
Rossendale
Rossendale
BlackburnH
RochdaleH&
Rossendale
RochdaleH&
LeighH&A
LeighH&A
Moston&DH&
Oldham&RH&
Moston&DH&
Rossendale
Rossendale
BlackburnH
Rossendale
BuryAC
Rossendale
RochdaleH&
HyndburnA
BoltonUH&A
3
6
9
16
17
19

Under 11 Girl — Points after 3 races

E Greenwood
K Thompson
C Waddington
Beatrice Toman
S Williamson
Alexa McTiffin
Bethany Heaton
Olivia Kearney
Katie Oakley
Millie Hill
Kerry Wallwork
Katie Clark
13 G Greenhalgh
14 Isobel Dean
15 Holly Brookes
16 Alfi Farrell
17 J Drinkwater
18 Sophie Murphy
= Millie Clark
20 T Cullan
= J Howarth
22 Eve Hutchinson
23 AllenCartwrigh
24 Ellie Gaunt
25 Hannah Chattle
26 Charlotte Mort
27 K Anderson
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Moston & District H & Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Hyndburn Ac
Bury Athletic Club

nEBovo~vounrwnr

BlackburnH
Moston&DH&
Rossendale
Rossendale
Rossendale
HyndburnA
BoltonUH&A
BoltonUH&A
BoltonUH&A
BoltonUH&A
BoltonUH&A
HyndburnA
BoltonUH&A
HorwichRMI
ChorleyH
Moston&DH&
Moston&DH&
Rossendale
HyndburnA
BuryAC
BoltonUH&A
HyndburnA
BuryAC
BuryAC
Rossendale
Rossendale
Moston&DH&
3
6
10
14
16
23

Under 13 - Boys — Points after 3 races

L Thompson
2 N Townsend
3 D Howarth
4 Joseph Howe
5 Robert Jeffers
6 Jack Hindle
7  William Murray
8 Jake Broughton
9 W Moynihan
10 Will Townsend
11 Ashley Rogers
12 C Critchley
13 Callum Ross
14 Ben Hedley
15 James Kramer
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers
Hyndburn Ac

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:
http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

Internet:

Moston&DH&
HorwichRMI
LeighH&A
HorwichRMI
BlackburnH
BlackburnH
BlackburnH
BlackburnH
HyndburnA
HorwichRMI
ChorleyH
HorwichRMI
HyndburnA
HyndburnA
RochdaleH&
3
6
14

144

(15, 17, 10)
(25, 6, 15)
(10, 11, 25)
(30, 15, 11)
( 28, 16, 23)
(32, 27, 13)
(37, 18, 24)
( 26, 31, 27)
(38, 37, 14)

)
(14, 14, 11)
(18, 9, 13)
(15, 12, 18)
(16, 16, 14)
( 20, 13, 15)
(19, 18, 17)

Under 13 - Girls — Points after 3 races

Sally Searson
Leah Peploe
Alisha Johnson
Christie Cook
Phoebe Howe
R Flanagan
Megan Solomon
H Alderson
Isabella Lewis
10 Lucy Moore
= Eleanor Boyle
12 Katrina Steele
13 Ellie Donohoe
14 H Williams
15 K Buckingham
16 Jenny Smalley
17 Shona Monks
18 H O'Malley
19 Sade Kenyon
20 Emma Shepherd
= Chloe Lowe
Mollie Neary
Bury Athletlc Club
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac

OoOo~NoOUR_WNE

BlackburnH
BoltonUH&A
BlackpoolW
BuryAC
HorwichRMI
Rossendale
Rossendale
BuryAC
Rossendale
RochdaleH&
BuryAC
BoltonUH&A
Moston&DH&
HyndburnA
BlackburnH
BuryAC
Rossendale
LeighH&A
BlackburnH
PrestonH&A
Rossendale
Rossendale

4
6
8

16

Under 15 - Boys — Points after 3 races

Adam Howard
Ryan Moore
Simon Walker
Ryan Sciacca
Liam Moore
Ben Johnson
Adam Sciacca
N Milligan
Adam Jamson
10 Jack Brown
11 Chris Mann
12 Will Grimshaw
= H Scourfield
14 Alex Rawcliffe
15 Alton Fowler
16 Joseph Pearse
17 Liam Mathews
18 William Banks
19 Thomas Kramer
Leigh Harriers & Ac
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Bury Athletic Club
Rochdale Harriers & Ac

OXIloubhwNE

Oldham&RH&

LeighH&A
BoltonUH&A
Chorley Ac
LeighH&A
RochdaleH&
Chorley Ac
BuryAC
LeighH&A
BuryAC
BoltonUH&A
BoltonUH&A
BoltonUH&A
Rossendale
Rossendale
BlackburnH
BoltonUH&A
LeighH&A
RochdaleH&
4
8
15
15

Under 15 - Girls — Points after 3 races

S Johnson
Megan Davies
Katie Buckley
Georgina Leck
Bethany Jones
Mollie Nuttall
L Williamson
Rosie Graham
J Davison

10 Emma Wiggans

11 Caitlin Cole

12 E SagarHesketh

13 D Darbyshire

= T Colderley

15 L O'Malley

16 Beth Greenwood

17 Tasha Christoe

= N Taylor-Lyons

19 Leah Nelson

20 Emily Dutton

= Fiona Steele

22 V Stringfellow
Leigh Harriers & Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Bury Athletic Club
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Bolton United Harriers & Ac

Ol NI hWNE

LeighH&A
Rossendale
BuryAC
LeighH&A
LeighH&A
BoltonUH&A
Rossendale
BlackburnH
BlackburnH
BoltonUH&A
BuryAC
HyndburnA
BlackburnH
LeighH&A
LeighH&A
RochdaleH&
Moston&DH&
Rossendale
ChorleyH
LeighH&A
BoltonUH&A
Rossendale
3
9
9
9
15

graham@race-results.co.uk
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Race 4 - Under 17 Men — Points after 3 races
5

1 Chris Mathews BlackburnH
2 Luke Betts Chorley Ac
3 Alan McKeown BlackburnH
4 Dominic Walton BlackburnH
5 Anthony Dalton Rossendale
6 J Stringfellow Rossendale
7 D Mcllimunn Moston&DH&
8 Ryan Downs ChorleyH

Blackburn Harriers & Ac

Rossendale Harriers & Ac 5

Race 4 - Ladies — Points after 3 races

1 Sarah Yeomans Rossendale
2 Jane Hodkinson L45 BlackburnH
3 Josefa Terim L35 RochdaleH&
4 Jackie Taylor L40 BlackburnH
5 S Staveley L45 BurndenRR
6 JShaw L40 DarwenDR
7 Jane Murphy L40 ClaytonLMH
8 Anna Blomfield L45 RochdaleH&
9 Jan Needham L55 RochdaleH&
10 S Tattersall Rossendale
11 Butterworth-Co L40 DarwenDR
12 Brenda Wane L45 Astley&TRR
13 R Ellison RadcliffeA
14 A Rampley L40 RadcliffeA
15 Sue Hopkins Astley&TRR
16 C Collinson L35 BoltonUH&A
17 Lyndsey Carter Astley&TRR
18 Grace Conroy BuryAC
19 M Fairclough Astley&TRR
20 Sarah Roberts L35 DarwenDR
21 A Eckersley Astley&TRR
22 D Winterburn L40 RochdaleH&
23 Caroline Boyle L40 BuryAC
24 Chris Deasey L45 RochdaleH&
25 Jenny Gibson BuryAC
26 Pamela Hudson L55 Oldham&RH&
= Beryl Buckley L60 Glossopdal
28 E Wadsworth L50 Rossendale
= Alix McDermott BuryAC
30 Marjorie Leigh L60 Astley&TRR
31 Anglea Bell L40 RadcliffeA
32 Joanne Walsh L40 RochdaleH&
33 C Segnateli L45 DarwenDR
34 C Navan L60 Rossendale
35 B Robinson L65 RochdaleH&

Rossendale Harriers & Ac 8

Chorley Harriers 9

Radcliffe Ac 19

Bolton United Harriers & Ac 21

Darwen Dashers Rc 21

Rochdale Harriers & Ac 22

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner 25

Bury Athletic Club 27

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:
http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

Internet:

12

203
203
212
212
220
229
233
237
242
247

WA D WNW
Noogos
N W N W W W
©oONIoR
2322

N
~
I
w
Nt

aga
© 01
N
a
Z

oo
o

OaODhORMDMDND
POFRLROOANN
NSNS NN

~
N

, 70, 57)
. 71, 59)

0~
oN

00 00 ©
[GI=YN)

0~

oo
oo Xe XN Ns  Ron
OONALOR,
LadesraE

, 83, 70)

OCROWPOOONNNNONOOUTODRUIRUINWUIITWWWNNNRE R
POOPRUTIRPOOWOWRRARNOONOONWRNOONOROME

()]

o

Race 4 - Ladies (Vets) — Points after 3 races

1 Jane Hodkinson L45 BlackburnH
2 Josefa Terim L35 RochdaleH&
3 Jackie Taylor L40 BlackburnH
4 S Staveley L45 BurndenRR
5 JShaw L40 DarwenDR
6 Jane Murphy L40 ClaytonLMH
= Anna Blomfield L45 RochdaleH&
8 Jan Needham L55 RochdaleH&
9 Brenda Wane L45 Astley&TRR
10 Butterworth-Co  L40 DarwenDR
11 A Rampley L40 RadcliffeA
12 C Collinson L35 BoltonUH&A
13 Sarah Roberts L35 DarwenDR
14 D Winterburn L40 RochdaleH&
15 Caroline Boyle L40 BuryAC
16 Chris Deasey L45 RochdaleH&
17 Beryl Buckley L60 Glossopdal
= Pamela Hudson L55 Oldham&RH&
19 E Wadsworth L50 Rossendale
20 Marjorie Leigh L60 Astley&TRR
21 Anglea Bell L40 RadcliffeA
22 Joanne Walsh L40 RochdaleH&
23 C Segnateli L45 DarwenDR
24 C Navan L60 Rossendale
25 B Robinson L65 RochdaleH&

Darwen Dashers Rc 8

Rochdale Harriers & Ac 9

Radcliffe Ac 16

Rossendale Harriers & Ac 19

Race 4 - Under 17 — Points after 3 races

1 Elizabeth Lee LeighH&A
2 J Augsburger Oldham&RH&
3 Andrea Baker Oldham&RH&
4 Emma Hook Oldham&RH&
Oldham & Royton H & Ac 5
Race 4 - Under 20 — Points after 3 races
1 Grace Conroy BuryAC
2 Jenny Gibson BuryAC
3 Alix McDermott BuryAC

Bury Athletic Club

graham@race-results.co.uk
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Senior — Points after 3 races

1 M Proctor RochdaleH&
2 Matt Nuttall V40 BlackburnH
3 Tony Battershy LeighH&A
4 Mark Aspinall V45 ClaytonLMH
5 Paul Guinan V40 BlackburnH
6 Daid Edmondson V40 ClaytonLMH
7 Steve Duxbury V55 Rossendale
8 lan Roberts RochdaleH&
9 A Goulding V40 LeighH&A
10 Richard Stott V50 Rossendale
11 Gary Pearse V40 BlackburnH
= Pete Bates V50 BuryAC
13 Andy Arnold LeighH&A
= Adrian Harris V50 RadcliffeA
15 Yerle Benoit BoltonUH&A
16 David Smith V40 Oldham&RH&
17 John Cook V50 RochdaleH&
18 Mark Riches V45 Astley&TRR
19 Danny Maynard BlackburnH
20 Andy Milligan V40 BuryAC
21 Paul Jackson V40 ChorleyH
22 S Greenwood RochdaleH&
= D Grimshaw V40 BoltonUH&A
24 Graham Shaw V50 BoltonUH&A
25 David Bartlett RadcliffeA
26 Terry Gardiner V45 Astley&TRR
27 Paul Wareing V45  Chorley Ac
28 Dan Edwards ChorleyH
29 Mike Cunliffe V40 RadcliffeA
30 D McConville V45 BuryAC
31 lan Hodkinson V45 Bolton Tri
32 Richard Taylor V40 BlackburnH
33 Steve Hamer V50 RadcliffeA
34 K McGilvray V55 RadcliffeA
35 Neil McGraw Glossopdal
36 James Hickie V50 ClaytonLMH
37 Steve Leak V45 RochdaleH&
38 M OQOrrielly V50 RochdaleH&
= Andy Howarth V40 LeighH&A
40 Peter Bland V60 HorwichRMI
41 Don Nichol V50 BurndenRR
42 H Minorczyk V60  Chorley Ac
43 Peter Ramsdale V50 HorwichRMI
44  John Mayall V45 RochdaleH&
45 S Christie Moston&DH&
46 L Scott V40 BoltonUH&A
47 David Flood V40 BuryAC
= Nev McGraw V60 Glossopdal
49 Ted Orrell V70 ClaytonLMH
50 Craig Clark V40  HyndburnA
51 Barry Chester V60  Chorley Ac
52 Carl Buckley V60 Glossopdal
53 Phil Roberts V60 RochdaleH&
54 Dave Hitchen V60 BurndenRR
55 Mark Murphy RadcliffeA
56 Phil McCullagh V50  Chorley Ac
57 Mike Coppin V65  Chorley Ac

Clayton Le Moors Harriers 6

Rossendale Harriers & Ac 6

Rochdale Harriers & Ac 9

Blackburn Harriers & Ac 9

Bolton United Harriers & Ac 17

Chorley Harriers 21

Horwich R M | Harriers 23

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner 25

Bury Athletic Club 29

Radcliffe Ac 31

Chorley Ac 38
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160
165
166
183
183
203
239
253
261
262
265
273
287
296
308
313
317
327
360
361
361
363
372
374
375
391
407
417
425
425
451
452
456
465
477
482
487
495
501
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(94, 95, 84)
( 85,100,102)
(100,102, 94)
( 95,104,109)
(124, 96, 93)
(141,103, 73)
(106,113,108)
(107,132,121)
(104,138,119)
(118,126,117)
(108,130,125)
(123.125,124)
(117.131,126)
(127,137,111)
(121,143.127)
(126,149,132)
(140,142,135)
(137,152,136)
(134.146,145)
(148,153,150)
(147,156,149)
(145,159,152)
(151.161,153)
(156,164,157)
(158,165,159)
(162.167,158)
(164.168,163)
(165.170,166)

Senior (Vets) — Points after 3 races

1 Matt Nuttall V40 BlackburnH

2 Mark Aspinall V45 ClaytonLMH

3 Paul Guinan V40 BlackburnH

4 Daid Edmondson V40 ClaytonLMH

5 Steve Duxbury V55 Rossendale

6 A Goulding V40 LeighH&A

7 Richard Stott V50 Rossendale

8 Pete Bates V50 BuryAC

9 Gary Pearse V40 BlackburnH

10 Adrian Harris V50 RadcliffeA

11 David Smith V40 Oldham&RH&

12 Mark Riches V45 Astley&TRR

= John Cook V50 RochdaleH&

14 Andy Milligan V40 BuryAC

15 Paul Jackson V40 ChorleyH

16 D Grimshaw V40 BoltonUH&A

17 Graham Shaw V50 BoltonUH&A

18 Terry Gardiner V45 Astley&TRR

19 Paul Wareing V45  Chorley Ac

20 Mike Cunliffe V40 RadcliffeA

21 D McConville V45 BuryAC

22 lan Hodkinson V45 Bolton Tri

23 Richard Taylor V40 BlackburnH

24 Steve Hamer V50 RadcliffeA

25 K McGilvray V55 RadcliffeA

26 James Hickie V50 ClaytonLMH

27 Andy Howarth V40 LeighH&A

28 M Orrielly V50 RochdaleH&

= Steve Leak V45 RochdaleH&

30 Peter Bland V60 HorwichRMI

31 Don Nichol V50 BurndenRR

32 Peter Ramsdale V50 HorwichRMI

33 H Minorczyk V60  Chorley Ac

34 John Mayall V45 RochdaleH&

35 L Scott V40 BoltonUH&A

36 David Flood V40 BuryAC

37 Nev McGraw V60 Glossopdal

38 Craig Clark V40  HyndburnA

= Ted Orrell V70 ClaytonLMH

40 Barry Chester V60  Chorley Ac

41 Carl Buckley V60 Glossopdal

42 Phil Roberts V60 RochdaleH&

43 Dave Hitchen V60 BurndenRR

44 Phil McCullagh V50  Chorley Ac

45 Mike Coppin V65  Chorley Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac 4
Clayton Le Moors Harriers 6
Rossendale Harriers & Ac 11
Horwich R M | Harriers 18
Chorley Harriers 18
Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner 19
Bolton United Harriers & Ac 23
Darwen Dashers Rc 25
Rochdale Harriers & Ac 26
Bury Athletic Club 27
Burnden Road Runners 28
Radcliffe Ac 30
Chorley Ac 41

Senior - Under 20 — Points after 3 races

1 Danny Maynard BlackburnH

2 S Greenwood RochdaleH&

3 S Christie Moston&DH&

graham@race-results.co.uk

239
239
242
247
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0, 12, 10)
1, 16, 13)
0, 15, 18)
8, 26, 20)
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2, 33, 17)
( 7,40, 36)
7, 31, 29)
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(49, 44, 4)
1,32, 30)
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(194,106, 90)
( 91,101, 99)
(102,109,103)
(103,107,104)
(100,112,106)
(106.114,107)
(109,117,111)
(111,118,112)
(115,120,115)
(116,122,118)

( 8,10, 8)
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